Lighttogo
Philips_SlimFlood_SpecSheet  page 1 of 4
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
1.	 Wattage and lumen output may vary by +/- 8% due to LED manufacturer forward volt specification and ambient temperature.
Wattage shown is average for 120V through 277V input. Actual wattage may vary by an additional +/- 10% due to actual input voltage.
2.	Lumen values based on photometric tests performed in compliance with IESNA LM-79.
�Neutral White
Ordering Codes
Total
LEDs
LED Current
(mA)
Color Temp.
(K)
Average System
Wattage1
Lumen
Output 1,2
Efficacy
(LPW)
PTF10-NW-G1-K-FL-8-BZ 12  100 4000 9 1089 119
PTF30-NW-G1-K-FL-8-BZ 30 100 4000 28 3256 115
PTF50-NW-G1-K-FL-8-BZ 54 100 4000 48 5484 115
PTF100-NW-G1-K-FL-8-BZ 132 100 4000 100 12439 125
PTF150-NW-G1-K-FL-8-BZ 196 100 4000 150 18682 125
PTF200-NW-G1-K-FL-8-BZ 264 100 4000 199 24987 126
Ordering guide	 example: PTF200-NW-G1-Y-FL-8-BZ
Luminaire LED Color
NW
Generation
G1
Mounting Distribution
FL
Voltage
8
Finish
BZ
PTF10	 LED SlimFlood 10W
PTF30	 LED SlimFlood 30W
PTF50	 LED SlimFlood 50W
NW	 Neutral White 4000K, 80CRI G1	� Generation 1 K1	 Knuckle (½" NPS male) and
          Yoke Mount combination
FL	 Flood 8	 120-277VAC BZ	 Bronze
PTF100	 LED SlimFlood 100W
PTF150	 LED SlimFlood 150W
PTF200	 LED SlimFlood 200W
Y2	 Yoke Mount only
1.  K Knuckle Mount and Yoke Mount combination available with PTF10 / PTF30 / PTF50..
2. Y Yoke Mount only available with PTF100 / PTF150 / PTF200.
Floodlights
Slim flood
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
The Philips LED Slim flood is your best value for discreet and modern design on
your floodlighting projects. Versatile and stylish with six different sizes to choose
from, Slim flood provides application flexibility for ground, wall, or pole mount
installations. Ideal for sign lighting, building facades, security lighting, and general
purpose floodlighting applications. The discreet low profile design will not interfere
with your landscape layouts.
s
Lighttogo
Philips_SlimFlood_SpecSheet  page 2 of 4
Dimensions PTF10/30/50/100
Slim flood LED
PTF10/30/50/100/150/200
7.97"
202.4mm